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1 a Barras François (1998) 10.00
+ Straub Mathias (1998) 10.00

1 b Bersier Jean-Jacques 10.00
+ Buchs Carlo 10.00

1 c Burri Flemming 10.00
+ Despont Loic (2000) 10.00

1 d Forster Sämi 10.00
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 10.00

1 e Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 10.00
+ Nori Alessandro (1998) 10.00

1 f Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 10.00
+ Gauch Thierry 10.00

1 g Jeannin Jess (2000) 10.00
+ Baumann Patrick (2000) 10.00

1 h Kramer Lario (1998) * 10.00
+ Schafer Damien 10.00

1 i Loup Alexandre 10.00
+ Blanchard Benjamin 10.00

1 j Loup Grégoire (2000) 10.00
+ Pürro Fabrice (1999) 10.00

1 k Perler Kevin 10.00
+ Nori Adriano (1998) 10.00

1 l Schwab Marc 10.00
+ Pürro Tobias 10.00

1 m Schwander Severin 10.00
+ Hayoz Quentin 10.00

1 n Waeber Marco 10.00
+ Roth Simon (2000) 10.00

1 o Wieland Micha 10.00
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00

2 a Berset Julien * 9.75
+ Remy Guillaume ** 9.75

2 b Dousse Michel * 9.75
+ Roch Vincent * 9.75

2 c Hayoz Paul (1998) 9.75
+ Derron Julien 9.75

2 d Heeb Thierry 9.75
+ Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 9.75

2 e Kropf Rolf ** 9.75
+ Gottofrey Marc ** 9.75

2 f Ledermann Patrik 9.75
+ Vonlanthen Alexandre 9.75

2 g Parvex Yannick 9.75
+ Balimann Fabian (1998) 9.75

2 h Portmann Fabio (1998) 9.75
+ Gutknecht Alain (2000) 9.75

2 i Rappo Yann (1998) 9.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75

2 j Schöpfer Dio 9.75
+ Kneubühl Jan (2000) 9.75

2 k Widmer Michael 9.75
+ Buchs Julien (1999) 9.75

3 a Bloch Dominic ** 9.00
- Kropf Rolf ** 9.00

3 b Dufey Gil 9.00
- Ruch Florian 9.00

3 c Etter Hans-Eduard 9.00
- Parvex Bryan 9.00

3 d Minder Florian 9.00
- Zehnder Simon 9.00

3 e Ruch Florian 9.00
- Dufey Gil 9.00

3 f Zehnder Jürg * 9.00
- Brodard Simon ** 9.00

3 g Zehnder Simon 9.00
- Minder Florian 9.00

4 a Borcard Johann ** 8.75
- Zimmermann Mario * 8.75

4 b Brodard Augustin ** 8.75
- Mauron Olivier * 8.75

4 c Brodard Simon ** 8.75
- Zehnder Jürg * 8.75

4 d Burger Fredy * 8.75
- Duplan Steve ** 8.75

4 e Casarico Fabio ** 8.75
- Cropt Harald ** 8.75

4 f Cropt Harald ** 8.75
- Casarico Fabio ** 8.75

4 g Duplan Steve ** 8.75
- Burger Fredy * 8.75

4 h Kramer Dorian (1999) 8.75
- Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.75

4 i Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.75
- Kramer Dorian (1999) 8.75

4 j Mauron Olivier * 8.75
- Brodard Augustin ** 8.75

4 k Parvex Bryan 8.75
- Etter Hans-Eduard 8.75

4 l Zimmermann Mario * 8.75
- Borcard Johann ** 8.75

4 m Derron Julien 8.75
o Hayoz Paul (1998) 8.75

4 n Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.75
o Schöpfer Dio 8.75

5 a Balimann Fabian (1998) 8.50
o Parvex Yannick 8.50

5 b Baumann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50

5 c Blanchard Benjamin 8.50
o Loup Alexandre 8.50

5 d Buchs Carlo 8.50
o Bersier Jean-Jacques 8.50

5 e Buchs Julien (1999) 8.50
o Widmer Michael 8.50

5 f Despont Loic (2000) 8.50
o Burri Flemming 8.50

5 g Gauch Bastien 8.50
o Burri Flemming 8.50

5 h Gauch Thierry 8.50
o Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 8.50

5 i Gottofrey Marc ** 8.50
o Kropf Rolf ** 8.50

5 j Goy Sébastien 8.50
o Wieland Micha 8.50

5 k Gutknecht Alain (2000) 8.50
o Portmann Fabio (1998) 8.50

5 l Hayoz Quentin 8.50
o Schwander Severin 8.50

5 m Hirs Julien (1999) 8.50
o Forster Sämi 8.50

5 n Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 8.50
o Heeb Thierry 8.50

5 o Nori Adriano (1998) 8.50
o Perler Kevin 8.50

5 p Nori Alessandro (1998) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50

5 q Pürro Fabrice (1999) 8.50
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

5 r Pürro Tobias 8.50
o Schwab Marc 8.50

5 s Remy Guillaume ** 8.50
o Berset Julien * 8.50

5 t Roch Vincent * 8.50
o Dousse Michel * 8.50

5 u Roth Simon (2000) 8.50
o Waeber Marco 8.50

5 v Schafer Damien 8.50
o Kramer Lario (1998) * 8.50

5 w Schwab David (2000) 8.50
o Rappo Yann (1998) 8.50

5 x Straub Mathias (1998) 8.50
o Barras François (1998) 8.50

5 y Vonlanthen Alexandre 8.50
o Ledermann Patrik 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


